По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

Ульяновск   (8422)24-23-59
Уфа   (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск   (4212)92-98-04
Челябинск   (351)202-03-61
Череповец   (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль   (4852)69-52-93
Единый адрес: psx@nt-rt.ru      Веб‐сайт: www.pixsys.nt-rt.ru
Источники питания DR PIXSYS. Техническое описание
DIN rail mounted monophase/triphase power supply
Compact and reliable power supplies with monophase or triphase input, which can be
mounted on the DIN rain in electrical panels.
230Vac input, 24Vdc output with galvanic isolation, various powers available. Ideal for use with
Pixsys PLCs, HMIs and controllers.
Ordering codes
2700.10.010
ALM-DR-30-24 (30W) Monophase
2700.10.003
ALM-DR-45-24 (45W) Monophase
2700.10.011
ALM-DR-60-24 (60W) Monophase
2700.10.004
ALM-DR-120-24 (120W) Monophase
2700.10.005
ALM-DRP-240-24 (240W) Monophase
2700.10.006
ALM-DRT-240-24 (240W) Three-phase
2700.10.013
ALM-DRT-480-24 (480W) Three-phase
2700.10.014
ALM-DRT-960-24 (960W) Three-phase
Main features
Sizes
55,5x125x100 (75w); 65,5x125x100 (120w)
Control voltage